
Coordonnées des maisons départementales des solidarités et de la famille (MDSF)

. MDSF PRINCIPALE
     . MDSF de proximité

 
NUMEROS

EXTERIEURS
E-MAIL

. TERRITOIRE NORD OUEST 
CHALLANS – 11 rue Emilio Segré – Parc Activ’Océan (85300)
        . Beauvoir-sur-Mer - place des Trois Alexandre (85230)
        . L'Ile d'Yeu - 34 rue du Puits Neuf (85350)
        . Noirmoutier - 9 rue de la Prée aux Ducs (85330)
        . Saint Gilles Croix de Vie – rue Jules Ferry (85800)
        . Saint Jean de Monts – 10 rue Jean Launois (85160)

02.51.49.68.68
02.51.49.68.50
02.51.58.31.13
02.51.49.68.90
02.51.49.68.00
02.51.49.68.40

mdsf.challans@vendee.fr
mdsf.beauvoir@vendee.fr
mdsf.yeu@vendee.fr
mdsf.noirmoutier@vendee.fr
mdsf.stgilles@vendee.fr
mdsf.stjean@vendee.fr

. TERRITOIRE SUD VENDEE
FONTENAY LE COMTE  – 9 rue de l’Ouillette (85200) 

. La Châtaigneraie – 3 place du Docteur Gaborit (85120)

. Luçon – 1 Quai Est du Port – B.P. 225 (85402)

. Sainte Hermine – 22 route de Nantes (85210)

02.51.53.67.00
02.51.53.67.67
02.51.97.69.69
02.51.97.69.30

mdsf.fontenay@vendee.fr
mdsf.lachataigneraie@vendee.fr
mdsf.lucon@vendee.fr
mdsf.stehermine@vendee.fr

. TERRITOIRE NORD-EST
LES HERBIERS – 2 rue Claude Debussy (85500)
       . Mortagne sur Sèvre – avenue des Madeleines (85290)
       . Pouzauges – 63 rue du Pré de Foire (85700)
       . Montaigu – 1 Esplanade de Verdun (85600)
       . Saint Fulgent – 6 rue Jules Verne (85250)
       . Essarts en Bocage – 13 place du Marché (85140)

. Chantonnay  - 15 avenue du Général de Gaulle (85110)

02.51.67.61.00
02.51.67.60.70
02.51.67.60.80
02 28 85 75 75 
02 28 85 76 00
02.28.85.75.60
02.28.85.75.50

mdsf.herbiers@vendee.fr
mdsf.mortagne@vendee.fr
mdsf.pouzauges@vendee.fr
mdsf.montaigu@vendee.fr 
mdsf.stfulgent@vendee.fr
mdsf.essarts@vendee.fr
mdsf  .chantonnay@vendee.fr

. TERRITOIRE CENTRE
Val de Forges– 99 boulevard Edouard Branly (85000 LRY)
       . Le Poiré-sur-Vie – 32 rue des Chênes (85170)
       . Les Pyramides – rue JF Champollion (85000 LRY)
       . Palluau - 32 rue du Moulin du Terrier (85670)

. Gallieni – 18 rue Gallieni (85000 LRY)

. Ambroise Paré – Résidence A. Paré-Bd A. Rouillé (85000 LRY)

. La Vigne aux Roses – Cité la Vigne aux Roses-Bât H (85000 LRY)

02.28.85.74.74
02.28.85.74.40
02.28.85.74.20
02.28.85.76.40

02.28.85.89.89
02.28.85.75.00
02 28 85 75 30

mdsf.roche-nord@vendee.fr
mdsf.lepoire@vendee.fr
mdsf.pyramides@vendee.fr
mdsf.palluau@vendee.fr

mdsf.roche-sud@vendee.fr
mdsf.ambroisepare@vendee.fr
mdsf.vigneauxroses@vendee.fr

.TERRITOIRE LITTORAL
 LES SABLES D'OLONNE – 8 rue Jean Bernard (85340)
       . Les Achards – Place Michel Vrignon (85150)
       . Talmont  Saint Hilaire – 71 bis avenue des Sables (85440)
       . Moutiers les Mauxfaits – 10 place de la Comédie (85540)       

 

02.51.04.62.20
02.28.85.76.20
02.51.04.62.00
02.28.85.76.30

mdsf.sables@vendee.fr
mdsf.lamotheachard@vendee.fr
mdsf.talmont@vendee.fr
mdsf.moutiers@vendee.fr

mailto:mdsf.vigneauxroses@vendee.fr
mailto:mdsf.pyramides@vendee.fr
mailto:.chantonnay@vendee.fr
mailto:mdsf.essarts@vendee.fr
mailto:mdsf.pouzauges@vendee.fr
mailto:mdsf.stjean@vendee.fr
mailto:mdsf.noirmoutier@vendee.fr
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